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Game summary
Date: 11.04.2017 Location: Liepājas OC ledus halleStart time: 19:15 End time: 21:37 Spec.: 178 Game No.: 6

Liepājas SSS HK Dinaburga
4 : 3

(OT)
(2:1, 0:1, 1:1, 1:0)

Referees Linespersons
GRIŠKEVIČS Jevgēnijs, ANSONS Andris JAKOVĻEVS Andrejs, SIĻČONOKS Nikoljs

Statistics
Period Score SVS SOG PIM TPP PPG SHG

1st period 2 : 1 0 : 0 0 : 0 2 : 2 0:37 : 0:37 0 : 0 0 : 0
2nd period 0 : 1 0 : 0 0 : 0 6 : 20 2:51 : 2:00 0 : 1 0 : 0
3rd period 1 : 1 0 : 0 0 : 0 16 : 6 0:00 : 7:20 1 : 0 0 : 0
Overtime 1 : 0 0 : 0 0 : 0 2 : 0 0:00 : 0:00 0 : 0 0 : 0

Total 4 : 3 0 : 0 0 : 0 26 : 28 3:28 : 11:57 1 : 1 0 : 0

1st period
Action Time ET/Res Team Type No. Surname, name Assistants / Description
GK 00:00  LIE  45 MAŽIS Nauris Goalkeeper in
GK 00:00  DIN  20 KURELASS Deniss Goalkeeper in
Goal 08:10 1:0 LIE EQ 23 NAZAROVS Vladislavs NOVIKOVS Aleksandrs #10
Goal 10:04 1:1 DIN EQ 88 TSYBULSKII Vladislav ĻEŠČOVS Māris #18

Goal 12:16 2:1 LIE EQ 43 AHTONOVS Ņikita NAZAROVS Vladislavs #23, SHARIPOV
Shamil #81

Pen. 15:22 17:22 DIN  99 KUZMENKOVS Artūrs Roughing
Pen. 15:59 17:59 LIE  23 NAZAROVS Vladislavs Slashing

2nd period
Action Time ET/Res Team Type No. Surname, name Assistants / Description
Pen. 21:01 23:01 LIE  10 NOVIKOVS Aleksandrs Interference

Goal 23:00 2:2 DIN PP1 17 VABIŠČEVIČS Renāts BARKOVSKIS Vladislavs #26,
VABIŠČEVIČS Vadims #24

Pen. 24:34 26:34 DIN  18 ĻEŠČOVS Māris Illegal check to the head or neck
Pen. 26:34 36:34 DIN  18 ĻEŠČOVS Māris Misconduct
Pen. 26:21 36:21 LIE  88 JĀKOBSONS Magnuss High sticking
Pen. 30:54 32:54 DIN  11 BIHANOVS Aleksejs Tripping
Pen. 34:55 36:55 DIN  44 ĻEONČIKS Anatolijs Hooking
Pen. 39:29 41:29 DIN  19 TUREVIČS Jevgeņijs Boarding
Pen. 39:59 41:59 DIN  26 BARKOVSKIS Vladislavs Roughing
Pen. 39:59 41:59 LIE  36 BUTĀNS Endijs Roughing

3rd period
Action Time ET/Res Team Type No. Surname, name Assistants / Description
Pen. 42:24 44:24 LIE  53 ĶEVLIS Mārtiņš Hooking
Pen. 44:04 54:04 LIE  43 AHTONOVS Ņikita Misconduct
Pen. 44:04 45:08 DIN  18 ĻEŠČOVS Māris Slashing

Pen. 44:24 46:24 DIN  3 KONDROVSKIS KUDRJAVSKIS Boarding

Goal 45:08 3:2 LIE PP2 93 MUKOVOZ Dino ŠTELMAHERS Roberts #57
Pen. 47:16 49:16 LIE  88 JĀKOBSONS Magnuss Charging
Pen. 49:35 51:35 DIN  88 TSYBULSKII Vladislav Hooking
Pen. 50:32 52:32 LIE  36 BUTĀNS Endijs Cross-checking

MACKEVIČS MAŅKO Pāvels ANCĪTIS Oskars #47, JEGOROVS Sergejs #25
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Goal 53:52 3:3 DIN EQ 22 Visvaldis

Overtime
Action Time ET/Res Team Type No. Surname, name Assistants / Description
Pen. 61:12 63:12 LIE  57 ŠTELMAHERS Roberts Hooking
Goal 63:17 4:3 LIE EQ 36 BUTĀNS Endijs  
GK 63:17  LIE  45 MAŽIS Nauris Goalkeeper out
GK 63:17  DIN  20 KURELASS Deniss Goalkeeper out

Goalkeeper records
Liepājas SSS
No. Surname, name SOG SVS % MIP

33 CIELAKS Arvils 0 0 0.00 0:00
45 MAŽIS Nauris 0 0 0.00 63:17

HK Dinaburga
No. Surname, name SOG SVS % MIP

1 KURELASS Ruslans 0 0 0.00 0:00
20 KURELASS Deniss 0 0 0.00 63:17

Team statistics

Liepājas SSS (LIE) Shots on goal
No. Pos. Surname, name G A P PIM FO+ FO- FO+/- FO% 1 2 3 OT TOT

6 D VEISS Niks 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0

10 F NOVIKOVS Aleksandrs 0 1 1 2 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0

18 F RUNGOVSKIS Miks Krišs 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0

19 F FOMINS Ričards Rihards 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0

21 D BRŪVERS Edgars 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0

23 F NAZAROVS Vladislavs 1 1 2 2 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0

27 D ELBRETS Mariss 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0

36 F BUTĀNS Endijs 1 0 1 4 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0

43 F AHTONOVS Ņikita 1 0 1 10 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0

49 D GREKOVS Iļja 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0

53 D ĶEVLIS Mārtiņš 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0

54 D ALONDERIS Kristers 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0

57 F ŠTELMAHERS Roberts 0 1 1 2 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0

80 F MITROFANOVS Alans 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0

81 F SHARIPOV Shamil 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0

88 D JĀKOBSONS Magnuss 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0

93 F MUKOVOZ Dino 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0

Total 4 4 8 26 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Head coach: PUJĀTS Guntis

HK Dinaburga (DIN) Shots on goal
No. Pos. Surname, name G A P PIM FO+ FO- FO+/- FO% 1 2 3 OT TOT

3 D KONDROVSKIS KUDRJAVSKIS A.0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0

11 D BIHANOVS Aleksejs 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0

17 F VABIŠČEVIČS Renāts 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0

18 D ĻEŠČOVS Māris 0 1 1 14 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0

19 F TUREVIČS Jevgeņijs 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0

22 F MACKEVIČS MAŅKO Pāvels V. 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0

24 F VABIŠČEVIČS Vadims 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0

25 D JEGOROVS Sergejs 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0

26 F BARKOVSKIS Vladislavs 0 1 1 2 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0

29 F MOISEJEVS Jevgeņijs 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0

33 F PIZĀNS Aldis 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0

44 D ĻEONČIKS Anatolijs 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0
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47 F ANCĪTIS Oskars 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0

67 F SHEBELBAIN Andrei 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0

79 D ŠAKUROVS Artūrs 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0

88 F TSYBULSKII Vladislav 1 0 1 2 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0

91 F KOKINS Ivans 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0

99 F KUZMENKOVS Artūrs 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0

Total 3 5 8 28 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Head coach: AGUREIKINS Jurijs

Legend:
C Captain A Alternate Captain F Forward D Defenseman
No. Jersey number Pos. Position PP2 Powerplay goal (+2) PP1 Powerplay goal
EQ Goal, equal strength PK1 Shorthanded goal PK2 Shorthanded goal (-2) G Goals
A Assists SVS Saves SOG Shots on goal MIP Minutes in play (GK)
PIM Penalties in minutes TPP Time on power play PPG Power play goals SHG Shorthanded goals
FO+ Face-offs won FO- Face-offs lost FO+/- Face-offs net FO% Face-offs won as percentage
TOT Total
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